1
®
FN8213.2
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
XDCP is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc. Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2005-2006. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
X95840

(20 LD TSSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
RESISTANCE
OPTION PACKAGE
X95840WV20I-2.7* X95840WV G 10kΩ 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840WV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840WV Z G 10kΩ 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
X95840UV20I-2.7* X95840UV G 50kΩ 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840UV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840UV Z G 50kΩ 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)